AT-6358-3/125-2/175 (was 6358LKAT)
ANAESTHETIC TROLLEY
Trolley specifications:
• Over all height 1145mm
• Over all frame size 630mm W x 580mm D
• Guardrail height 85mm on back and sides with
rebate to hold bins
• Five drawers:
o 3 x 125mm H x 530mm W x 490mm D
o 2 x 175mm H x 530mm W x 490mm D
• Full width aluminium drawer handles.
• Wall buffer
• Castors: 4 x 100mm (2 braked, 2 non braked).
Drawer dividers in 4th drawer only.